CLEO LARGE

Artikel Nr. MO6773

Other available stock
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Doppelwandige Isolierflasche. Edelstahl. Henkel mit

Clipfunktion. Fillmenge: 970 ml.

Male

Dimensions:
Width:
Height:
Diameter:
Volume:
Gross Weight:

Net Weight:

Verpackung

Carton Height:
Carton Width:

Carton Length:
Carton Volume:
Carton Gross Weight:
Carton Quantity:

Individual packaging after printing:

Allgemeines

Hauptmaterial:
Commodity Code:
Country of Origin:
Factory audit:
EAN:

PMS Colour:

Geschirrspiilmaschinenfest:

@8.5X27CM
8.5cm

27 cm
8.5cm

2.97 cdm3
0.525 kg
0.41 kg

0.3m
0.4m
0.495m
0.059 m3
10.06 kg
20 pieces

Back in MO Box

Edelstahl

9617 0000

CN

amfori BSCI
8719941062726
WHITE

yes
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CLEO LARGE

Artikel Nr. MO6773

Druckoptionen
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Dies sind alle moglichen Druckpositionen mit Konfigurationsoptionen fiir dieses Produkt.

360

m @l r@ - Digitaldruck 360°

poooo - - Laser 360°
FRONT

-E - Laser

) - Tampondruck

CLEO LARGE - M06773-06

ROUNDSCREEN

¢, I@I = - Rundum-Siebdruck

BACK

Q - Laser

2 - Tampondruck
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